
SL.No. 

FIRST MERIT LIST OF MAJOR COURSE FORADMISSION INTO FIRST SEMESTER 
OF FYUGP UNDER NEP 2020 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Form 
Number 

84506614 

84503275 

84464837 

84593568 

84392893 

84462393 

84433992 

84399759 

84446977 

84558121 

84442571 

84468319 

84526023 

84463709 

84411496 

84436541 

84053730 

SOUTH SALMARA COLLEGE: SOUTH SALMARA 

DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE 

Ad. Scheme 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

Primary Discipline 

Ma: Political Science 

Ma: Political Science 

Ma: Political Science 

Ma: Political Science 

Ma: Political Science 

Ma: Political Science 

Ma: Political Science 

Ma: Political Science 

Ma: Political Science 

Ma: Political Science 

Ma: Political Science 

Ma: Political Science 

Ma: Political Science 

Ma: Political Science 

Ma: Political Science 

Ma: Political Science 

Ma: Political Science 

Admission 

Category 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

OBC 

Composite Score 

75.2 

71.4 

70.8 

70.2 

69.8 

69.6 

68.4 

68 

67.8 

67.7928 

66.6 

66 

64.4 

62.8 

62.6 

62.6 

60.8 

Princ1pal ic 
South Salmara CrlA 



SL.No. 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

Form 
Number 

84443884 

84429013 

84485863 

84499338 

84529071 

84522086 

84495442 

84487749 

84540472 

84360425 

84122124 

84549742 

84362213 

84496489 

84313886 

84393502 

84501180 

84505551 

84162383 

84411477 

DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE 

Ad. Scheme Primary Discipline 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1 Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

Ma: Political Science 

Ma: Political Science 

Ma: Political Science 

Ma: Political Science 

Ma: Political Science 

Ma: Political Science 

Ma: Political Science 

Ma: Political Science 

Ma: Political Science 

Ma: Political Science 

Ma: Political Science 

Ma: Political Science 

Ma: Political Science 

Ma: Political Science 

Ma: Political Science 

Ma: Political Science 

Ma: Political Science 

Ma: Political Science 

Ma: Political Science 

Ma: Political Science 

Admission 
Category 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

Composite Score 

60.6 

60.2 

60.2 

60 

60 

59.4 

59 

58.6 

58.6 

58.4 

58.2 

57.4 

57.2 

56.6 

56.2 

56.2 

56.2 

56.2 

55.8 

55.8 

Princ1pal ilc 
Soeth Salara Coeoe 



SL.No. 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

Form 
Number 

84522292 

84128905 

84362447 

84536584 

84334864 

84400832 

84088443 

84020590 

84355991 

84536533 

84369772 

84542327 

84542182 

DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE 

Ad. Scheme 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1 Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

HoD, Political Science 
South Salmara College 

Primary Discipline 

Ma: Political Science 

Ma: Political Science 

Ma: Political Science 

Ma: Political Science 

Ma: Political Science 

Ma: Political Science 

Ma: Political Science 

Political Science 

Ma: Political Science 

Ma: Political Science 

Ma: Political Science 

Ma: Political Science 

Ma: Political Science 

Admission 

Category 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

Composite Score 

Principal 

55.8 

Principal ile 

55.6 

55.6 

55.6 

55.2 

55 

54.4 

54.4 

53.8 

53.8 

53.6 

53.6 

53.4 

South Salmara College 

So Snara Collaa 

24 



FIRST MERIT LIST OF MAJOR COURSE FOR ADMISSION INTO FIRST SEMESTER OF 

1 

SL.NO.Fornn Number Ad. Scheme 

2 

3 

4 

5 

10 

84276284 

84533150 

84519155 

84488688 

84500419 

84472255 

844908776 

84238611 

84522250 

SOUTH SALMARA COLLEGE: SOUTH SALMARA 

84239855 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

HoD, Economics 
South Salmara College 
Asst. Prof. & HÍD 

Economics 
South Sal1nara College 

south Salmara 

FYUGP UNDER NEP 2020 

DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS 

146hy 

Primary Discipline 

Ma: Economics (Dual 
Stream) 

Ma: Economics (Dual 
Stream) 

Ma: Economics (Dual 
Stream) 

Ma: Economics (Dual 

Stream) 
Ma: Economics (Dual 

Stream) 
Ma: Economics (Dual 

Stream) 
Ma: Economics (Dual 

Stream) 
Ma: Economics (Dual 

Stream) 
Ma: Economics (Dual 

Stream) 
Ma: Economics (Dual 

Stream) 

Admission Categoy 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

Composite Score 

Principal 

61.6 

59 

57.2 

55 

52.6 

51.6 

43 

38.6 

38 

37.4 

South Salmara College 

Princ1pal ic South Sal1mara CoItame 



SL.No. 

FIRST MERIT LIST OF MAJOR COURSE FOR ADMISSION INTO FIRST SEMESTER 

OF FYUGP UNDER NEP 2020 

1 

2 

4 

5 

6 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Form 
Number 

84590659 

84552067 

84416247 

84543294 

84404653 

84324417 

84539113 

84546544 

84535629 

84493710 

84555357 

84399989 

84399120 

84486047 

84462979 

84269540 

84221178 

84280266 

SOUTH SALMARA COLLEGE:: SOUTH SALMARA 
OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

1Ma 2Mi 

Ad. Scheme 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

Primary Discipline 

Ma: English 

Ma: English 

Ma: English 

Ma: English 

Ma: English 

Ma: English 

Ma: English 

Ma: English 

Ma: English 

Ma: English 

Ma: English 

Ma: English 

Ma: English 

Ma: English 

Ma: English 

Ma: English 

Ma: English 

Ma: English 

Admission Category 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

EWS 

General 

General 

General 

General 

EWS 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

Composite Score 

76.6 

74.2 

74 

71.8 

70.6 

69 

65.4 

65 

64.4 

62.4 

61.4 

59.6 

59.4 

58.4 

58 

55.8 

55.4 

55.4 

19-6-24 

Principal ic 
South Salmara Colleo 



SL.No. 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

Form 
Number 

84463315 

84024225 

84478814 

84429959 

84421985 

84273116 

84273675 

84400462 

84432786 

84519406 

84327900 

Ad. Scheme 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

HoD, English 
South Salmara College 

Primary Discipline| Admission Category 

Ma: English 

Ma: English 

Ma: English 

Ma: English 

Ma: English 

Ma: English 

Ma: English 

Ma: English 

Ma: English 

Ma: English 

Ma: English 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

SC 

Composite Score 

Printipal 

50 

49.8 

49.6 

48 

47.8 

40.4 

40.4 

38.8 

38.2 

37.4 

35.4 

-O-24 

South Salmara College 

Princ1pal ilc Souh Salnara Cnlana 



SL.NO. 

FIRST MERIT LIST OF MAJOR COURSE FOR ADMISSION INTO FIRST SEMESTER 

1 

2 

3 

6 

7 

8 

Form 
Number 

84408266 

84358068 

84081554 

84410230 

84434776 

|84494207 

84303172 

9 84546858 

84373911 

10 84436488 

11 84446564 

20 

12 84561267 

21 

13 84201431 

14 84195621 

15 84582289 

16 84497620 

17 84349214 

18 84355236 

19 84522423 

84137507 

84335001 

SOUTH SALMARA COLLEGE:: SOUTH SALMARA 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

Ad, Scheme 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

DEPARTMENT OF ASSAMESE 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

1 Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

OF FYUGP UNDER NEP 2020 

1Ma 2Mi 

Primary Discipline 

Ma: Assamese 

Ma: Assamese 

Ma: Assamese 

Ma: Assamese 

Ma: Assamese 

Ma: Assamese 

Ma: Assamese 

Ma: Assamese 

Ma: Assamese 

Ma: Assamese 

Ma: Assamese 

Ma: Assamese 

Ma: Assamese 

Ma: Assamese 

Ma: Assamese 

Ma: Assamese 

Ma: Assamese 

Ma: Assamese 

Ma: Assamese 

Ma: Assamese 

Ma: Assamese 

Admission Category 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

EWS 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

Composite 
Score 

71.2 

68.8 

67.2 

65.8 

65.2 

64 

63.6 

60.4 

60.4 

60 

58.6 

55.4 

55 

54.6 

54.6 

53 

52.4 

52 

51.8 

50.6 

50.6 

19-o6-24 

Princ1pal ile 
South Sal1mara alaa 



SL.No. 

22 84072056 

23 |84359213 

24 84435475 

25 

27 

26 84075829 

28 

29 

30 

31 

Form 
Number 

32 

33 

35 

|84469008 

37 

84404548 

84356882 

84362238 

|84241039 

|84437561 

|84420841 

34 84498516 

84578123 

84552525 

36 |84196118 

|84491440 

Ad. Scheme 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1 Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1 Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

DEPARTMENT OF ASSAMESE 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

HoD, Assamese 

South Salmara College 

Primary Discipline 

Ma: Assamese 

Ma: Assamese 

Ma: Assamese 

Ma: Assamese 

Ma: Assamese 

Ma: Assamese 

Ma: Assamese 

Ma: Assamese 

Ma: Assamese 

Ma: Assamese 

Ma: Assamese 

Ma: Assamese 

Ma: ASsamese 

Ma: Assamese 

Ma: Assamese 

Ma: Assamese 

Admission Category 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

Principal 

Composite 
Score 

50.2 

50 

Principal ie 

49.4 

48.2 

48 

46.8 

45.4 

45 

43.4 

43.2 

42.4 

41.6 

37.2 

36.8 

34.2 

30.2 

19-06-2y 

South Salmara College 

South Sahnam Callaaa 



SL.NO. 

FIRST MERIT LIST OF MAJOR COURSE FOR ADMISSION INTO FIRST SEMESTER 
OF FYUGP UNDER NEP 2020 

1 

3 

4 

5 

Form 
Number 

84422367 

84405272 

84106129 

84180791 

84548668 

SOUTH SALMARA COLLEGE: SOUTH SALMARA 

Ad. Scheme 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

1Ma 2Mi 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

1Ma 2Mi 

HoD, Arabic 

South Salmara College 

DEPARTMENT OF ARABIC 

Primary Discipline 

Ma: Arabic 

Ma: Arabic 

Ma: Arabic 

Ma: Arabic 

Ma: Arabic 

Admission Category 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

Composite Score 

60.8 

55 

45.2 

35.4 

33.8 

19-o6-21 

Principal 
South Salmara College 

Principal c 
South Salmara Collara 


